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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School John S. McManus, Inc. Sean McManus spm@jsmcmanus.com (484) 614-8585

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (215) 447-3140

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (215) 447-3140

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School City Supply, Inc Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (610) 246-9981

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Blackney Hayes Architects merixsa garcia-johnson mgj@blackneyhayes.com (215) 829-0922

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School JMT Bruce Gordon bgordon@jmt.com (570) 878-3072

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Energy Transfer Solutions Clay Boggs clayb@etshvac.com (330) 322-3296

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673-7800

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School MJF Electrical Contracting, In Debbie Ludlow debbiel@mjfelectric.com (215) 355-7308

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School ConstructConnect morgan stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 801-2525

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Johnson Controls Matthew Johannes matthew.johannes@jci.com (610) 639-7404

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Bittenbender COnstruction Sean Thompson sthompson@bittenbenderconstruction.com (267) 858-0249

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Bittenbender COnstruction Sean Thompson sthompson@bittenbenderconstruction.com (267) 858-0249

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School AMNA Jim Schiltz jim@amna.ca (216) 533-8233

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Bittenbender Construction Sean Thompson sthompson@bittenbenderconstruction.com (267) 858-0249

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Environmental Control Services Inc. Dominic Menta dmenta@ecsi.us (484) 444-2327

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Environmental Control Services Inc. Dominic Menta dmenta@ecsi.us (484) 444-2327

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Environmental Control Services Inc. Dominic Menta dmenta@ecsi.us (484) 444-2327

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626-4900

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Palman Electric Inc Jeffrey Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Gilbane Building Company John McCarroll jmccarroll@gilbaneco.com (267) 534-8015

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON CLANGDON@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School sdp steven Yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (856) 258-0113

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Kaser Mechanical, LLC. Beverly Pfeuffer estimate@kasermechanical.com (609) 353-1360

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Arena Maintenance Solutions, LLC Brian Reinmiller breinmiller@arenamaintenancesolutions.com (267) 304-7196

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Kaser Mechanical LLC Alpa Patel estimating@kasermechanical.com (609) 353-1360

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Bittenbender Construction - General Contractor Alexa McCaffery acm@bittenbenderconstruction.com (215) 925-8900

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Bittenbender Construction, LP Alexa McCaffery acm@bittenbenderconstruction.com (215) 925-8900

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School United States Roofing Corporation Alexandra Seltzer aseltzer@usroofing.com (610) 272-6600

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School VITETTA Cynthia Kraynik kraynik@vitetta.com (215) 218-4883

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Chandana Das projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School constructconnect morgan stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 815-0525

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Dolan Mechanical, Inc. Shannon Jewell dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School The Bedwell Company Marilyn Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net (610) 399-1610

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Framan Mechanical Inc. Domenic Manginelli dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com (732) 661-0001

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332-7100

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School GEM Mechanical Services Inc Drew Silich drew@gemmsi.com (610) 361-9667

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School VITETTA Cynthia Kraynik kraynik@vitetta.com (215) 218-4883

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Manna Supply Brion Martin BRION.MARTIN@MANNASUPPLY.COM (610) 222-4771

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Palman Electric Karen Nejman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Major Addition & Renovation at Rhawnhurst Elementary School Team Clean Kwasi Ampomah kampomah@team-clean.com (267) 974-4219
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